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For first-class learning!
Red Clay School District | High School Breakfast

Monday, January 6

Breakfast of the Day:

enjoyed

Tuesday, January 7 Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9

Breakfast of the Day:

Welcome Back!
We hope you

youz bzeak!

Breakfast of the Day:

Thursday, January 2

Breakfast of the Day:

Friday, January 3

Breakfast of the Day:

Piggle Stick
Pop Tart

Mini Bagelfuls
Holiday Muffin

Breakfast of the Day:

Friday, January 10

Breakfast of the Day:

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bosco
Toaster Frudel

Breakfast Sandwich
Mini French Toast

Holiday Muffin
Homemade Cinnamon Roll

Piggle Stick
Nutrigrain Bar

Mini Waffles
Mini Bagelfuls

Monday, January 13

Breakfast of the Day:

Tuesday, January 1 4

Breakfast of the Day:

Wednesday, January 15

Breakfast of the Day:

Thursday, January 16

Breakfast of the Day:

Friday, January 17

Breakfast of the Day:

Breakfast Bread Slices
Whole-Grain Dunkin Sticks

Breakfast Sandwich
Mini French Toast

Homemade Cinnamon Roll

Piggle Stick
Pop Tart

Filled Breakfast Pastries
Assorted Muffins

Monday, January 20

No School Today

Martin Luther King
Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 21

No School Today
Teacher In-Service

Wednesday, January 22

Breakfast of the Day:

Thursday, January 23

Breakfast of the Day:

Friday, January 24

Breakfast of the Day:

Cinnamon Roll

Piggle Stick
Nutrigrain Bar

Assorted Turnovers
Maple Waffles

Monday, January 27

Breakfast of the Day:

Tuesday, January 28

Breakfast of the Day:

Wednesday, January 29

Breakfast of the Day:

Thursday, January 30

Breakfast of the Day:

Friday, January 31

Breakfast of the Day:

Filled Breakfast Pastries
Toaster Frudel

Bagel with Spread
Mini Pancakes

Cinnamon Roll
Filled Crescent Roll

Piggle Stick
Pop Tart

Blueberry Oat Muffin
Mini Bagelfuls

PRICES (NON-CEP)*
Elementary
B @ Breakfast: $0.75
Nutrition Services Secondary Breakfast: $0.90
s emeitisse B Adult Breakfast: $2.50
Milk: $0.50

*If your school is participating in CEP
(Community Eligibility Provision), the
first meal for daily Breakfast is provid-
ed at no charge to all Students.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE!
WWW.REDCLAYCAFE.COM

Follow. us @vedelageafe on:
000

+ 100% Fruit Ju(i:ce Assorted Fruit
ups
+ 1% White, Skim \?Vhite, Chocolate
or Strawberry Milk Choices
+ Choice of Cereal, Oatmeal, or
Yogurt Graham
+ Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies
every Tuesday, Wednesday Thurs-

day!
+ Mini Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits every
Tuesday & Thursday!




